Flannagan Cup Trophy List 2016

TROPHY
JUNIOR 1.2Km

WINNING CRITERIA

DUNCAN LAING MEMORIAL RAC| 10-14 Year Olds

McSweeney Cup
1st
2nd
3rd

Russell Sarten Cup
1st
2nd
3rd

CLUB TROPHIES

Wilks Trophy

Hayton Cup

Openshaw Trophy
Hawera Swim Club Cup
Highlands Swim Club Cup
Clive Wheeler Trophy
Barrett Cup

Opunake Club Cup

Pratt Family Cup

Sue Southgate Trophy

MASTERS 1.2Km
John Trubnick Trophy
1st

2nd

3rd

Blueline Dive Trophy
1st

2nd

3rd

Feltoe Trophy

Jenny Mack Trophy

CLUB TROPHIES

Ron & Betty Wallace Trophy

Fitzroy Service Station
Hawera Masters Trophy

OPEN 1.2km (15-19yrs)
TSB Bank Cup

TSB Bank Trophy

First Male Home

First Female Home

First Home

Aquabladz New Plymouth

East End

Fitzroy

Hawera

Highlands

Inglewood

NP Old Boys Surf Club
Opunake

Stratford

First team of 4 home

First Male Home

First Female Home

First Time Entered

Oldest swimmer home
(1.2km or 3.6km)

First N.P. Seals Female
First N.P. Seals Male
First Hawera Masters

First Male Home

First Female Home

RECIPIENT

Joseph Collins
Steven Wereta
Comach Hughson-How

Sasha Reid
Sophia Taylor
Lucy North

Sasha Reid

Becky Moles

Joseph Collins

Steven Wereta

ns

Anna Mead

ns

Cormach Hughson-How
ns

no teams entered

John Lehman
Brett Rogers
John Forrest

Eilish Hurley

Nicola Jupp

Sarah Lee-Mori
Wayne Jacobson
Dick Smith - 81 yrs
ns

Brett Rogers

Peter Hokopaura

Jack Finlay

Stephanie Lawerence

19.36.65
21.01.42
21.21.44

19.34.63
20.22.19
21.09.61

19.34.63
24.25.83
19.36.65
21.01.42
37.37.73

21.21.44

24.37.79
24.44.52
25.37.36

23.24.99
26.31.88
26.42.85
33.42.23

.20.20.78

24:44.5
31:41.3

19.11.70

23.36.73



Flannagan Cup Trophy List 2016

TROPHY
FLANNAGAN CUP
Flannagan Cup
1st

2nd

3rd

Bessie Gayton Plate

1st
2nd
3rd

Egmont Seafoods Cup

1st
2nd
3rd

Edgar Meuli Cup

Ireland Roading & Construction

Judy Ranford Memorial Trophy

CLUB TROPHIES
Wilks Trophy

Priest Brothers Cup

Stark & Low Cup

Warren Clow Trophy First Lady

Cameron Trophy

Beryl Hamilton Cup

Memorial Cup
Pat Jones Trophy
Kingsman Cup

Rita Thompson Cup

Bill Davis Memorial Shield

RECIPIENT

First Home
Charlotte Webby
Julian Weir
Zac Reid

First Lady Home over 30 Years of Age
Sonia O'Connell
Ann Rogerson
Emma Parsons

First Male Home over 30 Years of Age
Ian McCallum
Darrin Grey
Rodrogo de Arteaga

First Under 16 Male ns
First Under 16 Female Aimee Daniels

First under 18 (no wetsuit) Eliot Lundon-Moore

First Home

Aquabladz New Plymouth Charlotte Webby
East End Rodrigo de Arteaga
Fitzroy Ross Doyle
Fitzroy ns

Hawera Trevor Lockley
Inglewood ns

NP Old Boys Surf Club ns

NP Seals Paul Feltoe
Opunake ns

Stratford ns

First team of four from one club
Seals 1 Paul Feltoe, James McKillop,

47.33.36
50.02.65
50.22.23

1.03.12.90
1.07.14.63
1.07.27.41
54.57.30
58.25.29
59.57.33
54.50.14
54.03.93
47.33.36
59.57.33

1.04.51.83

1.16.34.92

1.01.30.71

Warwick Smith, Joanna Godwin



