Flannagan Cup Troj TROPHY JUNIOR 1.2Km	phy List 2016 WINNING CRITERIA	<u>RECIPIENT</u>	<u>TIME</u>	
DUNCAN LAING MEMORIAL RACI 10-14 Year Olds				
<b>McSweeney Cup</b> 1st 2nd 3rd	First Male Home	Joseph Collins Steven Wereta Comach Hughson-How	19.36.65 21.01.42 21.21.44	
<b>Russell Sarten Cup</b> 1st 2nd 3rd	First Female Home	Sasha Reid Sophia Taylor Lucy North	19.34.63 20.22.19 21.09.61	
CLUB TROPHIES Wilks Trophy Hayton Cup Openshaw Trophy Hawera Swim Club Cup Highlands Swim Club Cup Clive Wheeler Trophy Barrett Cup Opunake Club Cup Pratt Family Cup	First Home Aquabladz New Plymouth East End Fitzroy Hawera Highlands Inglewood NP Old Boys Surf Club Opunake Stratford	Sasha Reid Becky Moles Joseph Collins Steven Wereta ns Anna Mead ns Cormach Hughson-How ns	19.34.63 24.25.83 19.36.65 21.01.42 37.37.73 21.21.44	
Sue Southgate Trophy	First team of 4 home	no teams entered		
MASTERS 1.2Km John Trubnick Trophy 1st 2nd 3rd	First Male Home	John Lehman Brett Rogers John Forrest	24.37.79 24.44.52 25.37.36	
<b>Blueline Dive Trophy</b> 1st 2nd 3rd	First Female Home	Eilish Hurley Nicola Jupp Sarah Lee-Mori	23.24.99 26.31.88 26.42.85	
Feltoe Trophy	First Time Entered	Wayne Jacobson	33.42.23	
Jenny Mack Trophy	Oldest swimmer home (1.2km or 3.6km)	Dick Smith - 81 yrs	1.20.20.78	
CLUB TROPHIES Ron & Betty Wallace Trophy Fitzroy Service Station Hawera Masters Trophy	First N.P. Seals Female First N.P. Seals Male First Hawera Masters	ns Brett Rogers Peter Hokopaura	24:44.5 31:41.3	
OPEN 1.2km (15-19yrs) TSB Bank Cup	First Male Home	Jack Finlay	19.11.70	
TSB Bank Trophy	First Female Home	Stephanie Lawerence	23.36.73	

Flannagan Cup Trop TROPHY FLANNAGAN CUP	ohy List 2016	<u>RECIPIENT</u>	TIME	
Flannagan Cup	First Home	<b>-</b>		
1st 2nd 3rd		Charlotte Webby Julian Weir Zac Reid	47.33.36 50.02.65 50.22.23	
Bessie Gayton Plate	First Lady Home over 30 Years of Age			
1st 2nd 3rd	·	Sonia O'Connell Ann Rogerson Emma Parsons	1.03.12.90 1.07.14.63 1.07.27.41	
310			1.07.27.41	
Egmont Seafoods Cup	First Male Home over 30 Years of Age			
1st		Ian McCallum	54.57.30	
2nd		Darrin Grey	58.25.29	
3rd		Rodrogo de Arteaga	59.57.33	
Edgar Meuli Cup	First Under 16 Male	ns		
Ireland Roading & Construction	First Under 16 Female	Aimee Daniels	54.50.14	
Judy Ranford Memorial Trophy	First under 18 (no wetsuit)	Eliot Lundon-Moore	54.03.93	
CLUB TROPHIES	First Home			
Wilks Trophy	Aquabladz New Plymouth	Charlotte Webby	47.33.36	
Priest Brothers Cup	East End	Rodrigo de Arteaga	59.57.33	
Stark & Low Cup	Fitzroy	Ross Doyle	1.04.51.83	
Warren Clow Trophy First Lady		ns —		
Cameron Trophy	Hawera	Trevor Lockley	1.16.34.92	
Beryl Hamilton Cup Memorial Cup	Inglewood NP Old Boys Surf Club	ns ns		
Pat Jones Trophy	NP Seals	Paul Feltoe	1.01.30.71	
Kingsman Cup	Opunake	ns	1.01.50.71	
Rita Thompson Cup	Stratford	ns		
Bill Davis Memorial Shield	First team of four from one	club		
	Seals 1	Paul Feltoe, James McKillop	,	
			•	

Warwick Smith, Joanna Godwin